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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Horns Up!!

White Walkers
bronxboys

2023 Orphan - #2 Pick
Touchy Feely
CRUZ4KOBE DYNASTY

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Horns Up!!

Newport Riversharks
bronxboys

Steelers

Touchy Feely

Lamb

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Horns Up!!

Newport Riversharks
bronxboys

Steelers

Touchy Feely

Lamb

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Horns Up!!

Newport Riversharks
White Walkers
Punisher's Dynasty
2023 Orphan - #2 Pick
Bing Bong

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Horns Up!!

Newport Riversharks
White Walkers
Punisher's Dynasty
bronxboys

Bing Bong

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Horns Up!!

Newport Riversharks
White Walkers
Punisher's Dynasty
bronxboys

2023 Orphan - #2 Pick

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Horns Up!!

Newport Riversharks
White Walkers
Punisher's Dynasty
2023 Orphan - #2 Pick
Bing Bong

101.60
110.05
161.65
76.25
89.10
91.75

119.75
114.90
153.45

86.20
131.45
160.90

100.30
105.65
86.40
97.00
114.15
153.80

123.45

94.60
157.55
103.55
133.40
102.15

92.40
124.20
164.70

94.10
169.85
141.15

107.65
104.80
114.90
99.00
160.45
87.15

111.35
77.65
168.85
154.55
80.85
97.80

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Newport Riversharks
Punisher's Dynasty
Steelers

Bing Bong

Lamb

Hangin' with Hernandez 2

White Walkers

Punisher's Dynasty

2023 Orphan - #2 Pick
Bing Bong

CRUZ4KOBE DYNASTY
Hangin' with Hernandez 2

Punisher's Dynasty
White Walkers

Bing Bong

2023 Orphan - #2 Pick
Hangin' with Hernandez 2
CRUZ4KOBE DYNASTY

bronxboys

Steelers

CRUZ4KOBE DYNASTY
Hangin' with Hernandez 2
Touchy Feely

Lamb

Steelers

2023 Orphan - #2 Pick
Touchy Feely

Lamb

CRUZ4KOBE DYNASTY
Hangin' with Hernandez 2

Hangin' with Hernandez 2
CRUZ4KOBE DYNASTY
Bing Bong

Steelers

Touchy Feely

Lamb

CRUZ4KOBE DYNASTY
Lamb

Steelers

bronxboys

Hangin' with Hernandez 2
Touchy Feely

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

121.40
122.80
148.05
159.20
151.55

81.60

161.30
136.95
118.15
118.05
96.45
94.45

97.90
98.95
136.30
88.00
135.25
102.40

142.75

99.10
128.15
118.00
176.05
117.10

127.15
88.75
94.25

131.30
93.10

121.85

102.65
68.40
77.35

113.25

133.00

136.30

143.00
102.00
111.85
99.25
75.50
121.75
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8

Horns Up!! 122.60 VS 2023 Orphan - #2 Pick 109.75
Newport Riversharks 90.80 Vs Bing Bong 99.85
White Walkers 140.60 VS Hangin' with Hernandez 2 119.25
Punisher's Dynasty 176.65 Vs Touchy Feely 99.40
bronxboys 151.90 Vs Lamb 144.00
Steelers 148.30 S CRUZ4KOBE DYNASTY 147.50

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Horns Up!! 111.35 VS Bing Bong 138.60
Newport Riversharks 61.35 Vs Touchy Feely 115.80
White Walkers 115.15 VS 2023 Orphan - #2 Pick 90.15
Punisher's Dynasty 124.00 VS CRUZ4KOBE DYNASTY 96.65
bronxboys 124.05 Vs Hangin' with Hernandez 2 117.15
Steelers 161.90 Vs Lamb 129.35

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Horns Up!! 115.75 VS Lamb 140.05
Newport Riversharks 74.00 Vs Hangin' with Hernandez 2 91.50
White Walkers 110.90 VS bronxboys 121.10
Punisher's Dynasty 150.95 Vs 2023 Orphan - #2 Pick 105.75
Steelers 82.65 Vs Touchy Feely 85.80
Bing Bong 124.90 S CRUZ4KOBE DYNASTY 112.05

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Horns Up!! 129.40 VS Touchy Feely 139.35
Newport Riversharks 116.75 Vs bronxboys 90.65
White Walkers 113.10 VS Lamb 119.75
Punisher's Dynasty 130.85 Vs Bing Bong 150.45
Steelers 75.35 Vs Hangin' with Hernandez 2 88.85
2023 Orphan - #2 Pick 106.20 S CRUZ4KOBE DYNASTY 115.75

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Horns Up!! 121.55 VS Newport Riversharks 121.25
White Walkers 203.60 Vs Punisher's Dynasty 116.40
bronxboys 148.40 VS Steelers 86.75
2023 Orphan - #2 Pick 109.95 Vs Bing Bong 141.75
Touchy Feely 103.00 VS Lamb 100.20
CRUZ4KOBE DYNASTY 87.30 Vs Hangin' with Hernandez 2 115.20

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Horns Up!! 110.10 VS White Walkers 115.45
Newport Riversharks 104.55 Vs Punisher's Dynasty 88.45
bronxboys 143.05 Vs 2023 Orphan - #2 Pick 117.90
Steelers 127.05 Vs Bing Bong 132.55
Touchy Feely 101.70 Vs CRUZ4KOBE DYNASTY 107.35
Lamb 114.65 Vs Hangin' with Hernandez 2 110.80

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

Horns Up!! 98.30 VS Punisher's Dynasty 125.60
Newport Riversharks 110.20 Vs White Walkers 118.85
bronxboys 121.95 VS Bing Bong 133.65
Steelers 105.65 Vs 2023 Orphan - #2 Pick 98.45
Touchy Feely 124.75 VS Hangin' with Hernandez 2 110.90
Lamb 77.60 VS CRUZ4KOBE DYNASTY 0.00
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Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
Punisher's Dynasty
Touchy Feely

2023 Orphan - #2 Pick
bronxboys

CRUZ4KOBE DYNASTY
Hangin' with Hernandez 2
Horns Up!!

Newport Riversharks
Steelers

White Walkers

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
Punisher's Dynasty

Lamb

2023 Orphan - #2 Pick
Bing Bong

CRUZ4KOBE DYNASTY
Hangin' with Hernandez 2
Horns Up!!

Newport Riversharks
Steelers

Touchy Feely

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17
Lamb

Punisher's Dynasty

2023 Orphan - #2 Pick
Bing Bong

CRUZ4KOBE DYNASTY
Hangin' with Hernandez 2
Horns Up!!

Newport Riversharks
Steelers

Touchy Feely

140.00
115.80
102.45
162.90

73.20
117.30
101.30

68.80
101.80

94.15

109.80
162.40
90.30
128.65
46.45
92.55
100.65
100.90
88.20
107.35

118.65
109.00
47.90
136.45
65.55
88.05
76.40
31.30
84.60
62.40

Vs
VS

Vs
VS

Vs
VS

Bing Bong 122.90
Lamb 156.85
White Walkers 123.75
bronxboys 99.80
White Walkers 156.00
bronxboys 85.10

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 3/3



