

La Cosa Nostra

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Horns Up!!	101.60	VS	Newport Riversharks	121.40
White Walkers	110.05	VS	Punisher's Dynasty	122.80
bronxboys	161.65	VS	Steelers	148.05
2023 Orphan - #2 Pick	76.25	VS	Bing Bong	159.20
Touchy Feely	89.10	VS	Lamb	151.55
CRUZ4KOBE DYNASTY	91.75	VS	Hangin' with Hernandez 2	81.60
Wall o NELWALL				
Week 2 - NFL Week 2	440.75		1871 : 187 II	404.00
Horns Up!!	119.75	VS	White Walkers	161.30
Newport Riversharks	114.90	VS	Punisher's Dynasty	136.95
bronxboys	153.45	VS	2023 Orphan - #2 Pick	118.15
Steelers	86.20	VS	Bing Bong	118.05
Touchy Feely	131.45	VS	CRUZ4KOBE DYNASTY	96.45
Lamb	160.90	VS	Hangin' with Hernandez 2	94.45
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Horns Up!!	100.30	VS	Punisher's Dynasty	97.90
Newport Riversharks	105.65	VS	White Walkers	98.95
bronxboys	86.40	VS	Bing Bong	136.30
Steelers	97.00	VS	2023 Orphan - #2 Pick	88.00
Touchy Feely	114.15	VS	Hangin' with Hernandez 2	135.25
Lamb	153.80	VS	CRUZ4KOBE DYNASTY	102.40
Zamo	100.00	••	ende mode britain	102.10
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Horns Up!!	123.45	VS	bronxboys	142.75
Newport Riversharks	94.60	VS	Steelers	99.10
White Walkers	157.55	VS	CRUZ4KOBE DYNASTY	128.15
Punisher's Dynasty	103.55	VS	Hangin' with Hernandez 2	118.00
2023 Orphan - #2 Pick	133.40	VS	Touchy Feely	176.05
Bing Bong	102.15	VS	Lamb	117.10
Woole E. NEL Woole E				
Week 5 - NFL Week 5	00.40		Steelers	407.45
Horns Up!!	92.40	VS		127.15
Newport Riversharks	124.20	VS	2023 Orphan - #2 Pick	88.75
White Walkers	164.70	VS	Touchy Feely	94.25
Punisher's Dynasty	94.10	VS	Lamb	131.30
bronxboys	169.85	VS	CRUZ4KOBE DYNASTY	93.10
Bing Bong	141.15	VS	Hangin' with Hernandez 2	121.85
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Horns Up!!	107.65	VS	Hangin' with Hernandez 2	102.65
Newport Riversharks	104.80	VS	CRUZ4KOBE DYNASTY	68.40
White Walkers	114.90	VS	Bing Bong	77.35
Punisher's Dynasty	99.00	VS	Steelers	113.25
bronxboys	160.45	VS	Touchy Feely	133.00
2023 Orphan - #2 Pick	87.15	vs	Lamb	136.30
·				
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Horns Up!!	111.35	VS	CRUZ4KOBE DYNASTY	143.00
Newport Riversharks	77.65	VS	Lamb	102.00
White Walkers	168.85	VS	Steelers	111.85
Punisher's Dynasty	154.55	VS	bronxboys	99.25
2023 Orphan - #2 Pick	80.85	VS	Hangin' with Hernandez 2	75.50
Bing Bong	97.80	VS	Touchy Feely	121.75



La Cosa Nostra

www.rtsports.com 2022 Schedule Mon Feb 27 12:37pm ET

Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Horns Up!!	122.60	VS	2023 Orphan - #2 Pick	109.75
Newport Riversharks	90.80	VS	Bing Bong	99.85
White Walkers	140.60	VS	Hangin' with Hernandez 2	119.25
Punisher's Dynasty	176.65	VS	Touchy Feely	99.40
bronxboys	151.90	VS	Lamb	144.00
Steelers	148.30	VS	CRUZ4KOBE DYNASTY	147.50
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Horns Up!!	111.35	VS	Bing Bong	138.60
Newport Riversharks	61.35	VS	Touchy Feely	115.80
White Walkers	115.15	VS	2023 Orphan - #2 Pick	90.15
Punisher's Dynasty	124.00	VS	CRUZ4KOBE DYNASTY	96.65
bronxboys	124.05	VS	Hangin' with Hernandez 2	117.15
Steelers	161.90	VS	Lamb	129.35
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Horns Up!!	115.75	VS	Lamb	140.05
Newport Riversharks	74.00	VS	Hangin' with Hernandez 2	91.50
White Walkers	110.90	VS	bronxboys	121.10
Punisher's Dynasty	150.95	VS	2023 Orphan - #2 Pick	105.75
Steelers	82.65	VS	Touchy Feely	85.80
Bing Bong	124.90	VS	CRUZ4KOBE DYNASTY	112.05
g _cg				
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Horns Up!!	129.40	VS	Touchy Feely	139.35
Newport Riversharks	116.75	VS	bronxboys	90.65
White Walkers	113.10	VS	Lamb	119.75
Punisher's Dynasty	130.85	VS	Bing Bong	150.45
Steelers	75.35	VS	Hangin' with Hernandez 2	88.85
2023 Orphan - #2 Pick	106.20	VS	CRUZ4KOBE DYNASTY	115.75
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Horns Up!!	121.55	VS	Newport Riversharks	121.25
White Walkers	203.60	VS	Punisher's Dynasty	116.40
bronxboys	148.40	VS	Steelers	86.75
2023 Orphan - #2 Pick	109.95	VS	Bing Bong	141.75
Touchy Feely	103.00	VS	Lamb	100.20
CRUZ4KOBE DYNASTY	87.30	VS	Hangin' with Hernandez 2	115.20
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Horns Up!!	110.10	VS	White Walkers	115.45
Newport Riversharks	104.55	VS	Punisher's Dynasty	88.45
bronxboys	143.05	VS	2023 Orphan - #2 Pick	117.90
Steelers	127.05	VS	Bing Bong	132.55
Touchy Feely	101.70	VS	CRUZ4KOBE DYNASTY	107.35
Lamb	114.65	vs	Hangin' with Hernandez 2	110.80
Week 14 - NFL Week 14	22.22		D 11 1 D 1	10= 65
Horns Up!!	98.30	VS	Punisher's Dynasty	125.60
Newport Riversharks	110.20	VS	White Walkers	118.85
bronxboys	121.95	VS	Bing Bong	133.65
Steelers	105.65	VS	2023 Orphan - #2 Pick	98.45
Touchy Feely	124.75	VS	Hangin' with Hernandez 2	110.90
Lamb	77.60	VS	CRUZ4KOBE DYNASTY	0.00



Touchy Feely

La Cosa Nostra

www.rtsports.com 2022 Schedule Mon Feb 27 12:37pm ET

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15				
Punisher's Dynasty	140.00	VS	Bing Bong	122.90
Touchy Feely	115.80	VS	Lamb	156.85
2023 Orphan - #2 Pick	102.45			
bronxboys	162.90			
CRUZ4KOBE DYNASTY	73.20			
Hangin' with Hernandez 2	117.30			
Horns Up!!	101.30			
Newport Riversharks	68.80			
Steelers	101.80			
White Walkers	94.15			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16				
Punisher's Dynasty	109.80	VS	White Walkers	123.75
Lamb	162.40	VS	bronxboys	99.80
2023 Orphan - #2 Pick	90.30		-	
Bing Bong	128.65			
CRUZ4KOBE DYNASTY	46.45			
Hangin' with Hernandez 2	92.55			
Horns Up!!	100.65			
Newport Riversharks	100.90			
Steelers	88.20			
Touchy Feely	107.35			
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17				
Lamb	118.65	VS	White Walkers	156.00
Punisher's Dynasty	109.00	VS	bronxboys	85.10
2023 Orphan - #2 Pick	47.90			
Bing Bong	136.45			
CRUZ4KOBE DYNASTY	65.55			
Hangin' with Hernandez 2	88.05			
Horns Up!!	76.40			
Newport Riversharks	31.30			
Steelers	84.60			

62.40